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Anlage
Larchenweg 14, 54296 Trier-Irsch
T 0651-18422

Hallenadresse
Larchenweg 14, 54296 Trier-Irsch

Sportwart/in
Oberhausen, Klaus
T 015775439260 oberhausenklaus@aol.com

Jugendwart/in

Greinert, Stefan
T 01737836371 stefangreinert@gmx.de
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Gemischt U 12 GRUN 1
MF: Peter Klocke

m 015127527689; peterklocke@arcor.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Dahm, Maximilian
Klocke, Luca
Block, Tobias
Keller, Tom
Ludwig, Arne
Greinert, Anton
Bange, Lilith
Christen, Mats
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
11163086
11204430
11157652
11157653
11163071
11210467
21202587
11163058

LK DR Info
LK24,4
LK24,4
LK24,7
LK24,7
LK24,3
LK24,4
LK24,4
LK24,7
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